
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 64615331

Data publicarii	22.12.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 7.016,00 RON - 7.016,00 RON

Descriere: CHERESTEA MOLID GRINZI MC 1.080 1600.000 1728 CHERESTEA MOLID GRINZI MC 0.360 1600.000 576 LAMBRIU LEMN MOLID MP 46.080 41.177 1897.41312 CHERESTEA MOLID (SIPCI) MC 0.270 2400.000 648 CUIE DIFERITE KG 2.000 5.882 11.7648 TIGLA TERRA ROSA MARSILIA BUC 750.000 2.521 1890.75 BCA MACON 15 (600*150*250) MC 0.750 352.101 264.0756
TOTAL VALOAREA FARA TVA=7016 LEI
